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N Ceskoslovensky
#7™  pohar - 1. kolo @D
= Czech Republic Lancaster
’%kev,s‘b Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Klara Pavluvcikova Bow Holy luk :
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 1 D -:
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round E :
Session 2. skupina edzorueq
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 8 M 17 17 0 1 1 |7 6 6 19 19 0 0
2 19 8 6 23 40 0 1 2 |7 M M 7 26 0 0
3 |10 8 7 25 65 1 0 3 19 9 8 26 52 0 2
4 |6 M M 6 71 0 0 4 |8 7 6 21 73 0 0
5 18 7 M 15 86 0 0 5 18 8 M 16 89 0 0
6 |8 8 6 22 108 0 0 6 |8 6 6 20 109 0 0
7 |8 M M 8 116 0 0 7 19 8 7 24 133 0 1
8 |9 7 7 23 139 0 1 8 |7 6 M 13 146 0 0
9 |7 M M 7 146 0 0 9 |6 M M 6 152 0 0
10 |10 9 8 27 173 1 1 10 |10 M M 10 162 1 0
Total [173 2 4 Total [162 1 3
Signatures Total 105
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 335


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Zeny E 'E
Ema Klementova Bow Holy luk :
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 2A .
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round E
Session 2. skupina ktnwquya
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 19 8 23 23 0 1
2 |7 7 M 14 38 0 0 2 |8 6 14 37 0 0
3 |9 9 7 25 63 0 2 3 |9 7 23 60 0 1
4 |6 6 6 18 81 0 0 4 |9 8 25 85 0 1
5 |9 9 M 18 99 0 2 5 [10 9 27 112 1 1
6 |10 7 6 23 122 1 0 6 |9 9 18 130 0 2
7 |10 10 10 30 152 3 0 7 |8 7 22 152 0 0
8 |9 8 7 24 176 0 1 8 |9 6 21 173 0 1
9 |7 6 M 13 189 0 0 9 |7 6 13 186 0 0
10 |9 6 6 21 210 0 1 10 |9 8 23 209 0 1
Total [210 4 7 Total [ 209 1 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 419


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster

%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi
Dobromil Botlé Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti zc
LUXKrupina Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 M M M 1 |9 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 |10 8 M 18 18 1 0 2 |8 7 M 15 40 0 0
3 |10 9 9 28 46 1 2 3 |8 M M 8 48 0 0
4 |6 M M 6 52 0 0 4 |10 8 7 25 73 1 0
5 |7 6 M 13 65 0 0 5 [10 8 M 18 91 1 0
6 |8 8 6 22 87 0 0 6 |10 9 7 26 117 1 1
7 |10 8 M 18 105 1 0 7 |10 10 8 28 145 2 0
8 |10 7 7 24 129 1 0 8 |8 8 8 24 169 0 0
9 |9 8 7 24 153 0 1 9 |10 8 7 25 194 1 0
10 |10 9 6 25 178 1 1 10 |8 7 M 15 209 0 0
Total [178 5 4 Total [ 209 6 2
Signatures Total 10s

Scorer
Total Score 387


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
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Created By

©

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E 3 E
Dominik Dostal Bow Holy luk nid,
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 3c
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina hsgkgopu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 M M M 1 |IM M
2 |8 M M 8 8 0 0 2 |6 M 6 6 0 0
3 |10 7 M 17 25 1 0 3 M M 6
4 |7 M M 7 32 0 0 4 |9 M 9 15 0 1
5 17 M M 7 39 0 0 5 |M M 15
6 (M M M 39 6 |7 6 13 28 0 0
7 M M M 39 7 |7 M 7 35 0 0
8 (M M M 39 8 |M M 35
9 |IM M M 39 9 19 6 15 50 0 1
10 |8 7 6 21 60 0 0 10 (M M 50
Total |60 1 Total |50 2
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 110


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Janka Marcisova Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 4A
Lukostrelecky klub Zilina Format 18m round L
Session 2. skupina nhenygsf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 7 7 24 24 1 0 1 |10 8 26 26 1 0
2 |10 9 8 27 51 1 1 2 |9 8 17 43 0 1
3 |9 9 8 26 77 0 2 3 |10 10 28 71 2 0
4 19 8 M 17 94 0 1 4 |10 8 18 89 1 0
5 110 8 7 25 119 1 0 5 19 8 24 113 0 1
6 |9 9 7 25 144 0 2 6 |9 8 17 130 0 1
7 |10 9 8 27 171 1 1 7 |10 8 26 156 1 0
8 |9 9 M 18 189 0 2 8 |7 7 20 176 0 0
9 |10 8 8 26 215 1 0 9 |9 8 24 200 0 1
10 |10 9 9 28 243 1 2 10 |10 8 25 225 1 0
Total | 243 6 11 Total | 225 6 4
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 468


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Kristina GasSparikova Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 4 B
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round ! L
Session 2. skupina jlzblgua

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1 1 19 9 25 25 0 2

2 |9 9 7 25 50 0 2 2 |8 8 24 49 0 0

3 |9 8 6 23 73 0 1 3 |10 9 25 74 1 1

4 110 9 6 25 98 1 1 4 110 8 26 100 1 0

5 |9 8 7 24 122 0 1 5 [10 9 27 127 1 1

6 |10 8 8 26 148 1 0 6 |8 8 16 143 0 0

7 |10 9 9 28 176 1 2 7 19 8 24 167 0 1

8 |9 8 8 25 201 0 1 8 |9 9 27 194 0 3

9 |9 8 8 25 226 0 1 9 |10 9 19 213 1 1

10 |9 9 8 26 252 0 2 10 |9 8 23 236 0 1

Total | 252 3 12 Total | 236 4 10

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 488


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E 'E
Alexandra Adamcova Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 4c e
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 18m round E.—
Session 2. skupina ygvjpjug
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 17 M M 7 7 0 0 1 M 6 6 0 0
2 |7 M M 7 14 0 0 2 7 23 29 0 1
3 M M M 14 3 6 18 47 0 0
4 110 7 M 17 31 1 0 4 6 12 59 0 0
5 16 M M 6 37 0 0 5 M 6 65 0 0
6 |6 6 M 12 49 0 0 6 6 14 79 0 0
7 M M M 49 7 M 7 86 0 0
8 |6 M M 6 55 0 0 8 M 86
9 |6 M M 6 61 0 0 9 M 86
10 |9 8 7 24 85 0 1 10 M 86
Total |85 1 1 Total |86 1
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 171


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

LY

Ceskoslovensky

Sponsored By

Created By

$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?;/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zeny E:'I
/- Veronika DoleZelova Bow Reflexni luk
(a\ = CZE Age Category Kadeti 4 D
& | ¢ Lukostfelba Olomouc Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina kg awxepe
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 8 24 24 0 0 1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 |10 10 8 28 52 2 0 2 |9 9 9 27 54 0 3
3 |10 9 8 27 79 1 1 3 |10 10 8 28 82 2 0
4 19 9 9 27 106 0 3 4 |9 9 9 27 109 0 3
5 [10 9 8 27 133 1 1 5 [10 9 9 28 137 1 2
6 |9 9 9 27 160 0 3 6 |9 9 9 27 164 0 3
7 |10 9 8 27 187 1 1 7 |10 10 8 28 192 2 0
8 |9 9 8 26 213 0 2 8 |10 10 8 28 220 2 0
9 [10 9 7 26 239 1 1 9 |10 10 9 29 249 2 1
10 |10 8 7 25 264 1 0 10 |10 10 10 30 279 3 0
Total | 264 7 12 Total | 279 13 |13
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 543


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E_l' E
Karolina Hoffmanova Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 5A H
@ Lukostfelba KroméFiz z.s. Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina nxrdaolg
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 7 M 16 16 0 1 1 16 6 12 12 0 0
2 |7 M M 7 23 0 0 2 |M M 12
3 |7 M M 7 30 0 0 3 |6 M 6 18 0 0
4 19 9 M 18 48 0 2 4 |7 7 20 38 0 0
5 |7 M M 7 55 0 0 5 16 M 6 44 0 0
6 |9 M M 9 64 0 1 6 |8 7 15 59 0 0
7 19 8 6 23 87 0 1 7 19 7 16 75 0 1
8 |6 M M 6 93 0 0 8 |M M 75
9 M M M 93 9 |9 8 23 98 0 1
10 |8 6 M 14 107 0 0 10 |9 M 9 107 0 1
Total (107 5 Total [107 3
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Scorer

Total Score 214


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Valérie Dudova Bow Reflexni luk .
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 5 B r
@ Lukostielba Kroméfiz z.s. Format 18m round EE_ i
Session 2. skupina schmppyt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 19 7 23 23 0 1
2 |10 6 M 16 40 1 0 2 |9 7 22 45 0 1
3 |10 9 7 26 66 1 1 3 |9 8 24 69 0 1
4 19 8 8 25 91 0 1 4 |10 9 27 96 1 1
5 19 8 7 24 115 0 1 5 19 9 26 122 0 2
6 |9 8 6 23 138 0 1 6 |10 6 22 144 1 0
7 |10 9 8 27 165 1 1 7 19 9 27 171 0 3
8 |10 9 8 27 192 1 1 8 |8 7 22 193 0 0
9 |8 M M 8 200 0 0 9 |9 8 24 217 0 1
10 |8 8 M 16 216 0 0 10 |8 8 16 233 0 0
Total |216 4 7 Total | 233 2 10
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 449


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$™  pohar - 1. kolo @lj
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E L E
Mariia Sarapina Bow Reflexni luk .
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 5c &
=LOT) Start Brno Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina ibuljjtv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 8 6 23 23 0 1 1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 0
2 |9 8 M 17 40 0 1 2 |9 7 6 22 45 0 1
3 |10 6 M 16 56 1 0 3 |10 8 M 18 63 1 0
4 110 8 M 18 74 1 0 4 |9 7 6 22 85 0 1
5 19 7 M 16 90 0 1 5 110 M M 10 95 1 0
6 |10 10 M 20 110 2 0 6 |8 7 M 15 110 0 0
7 |8 7 6 21 131 0 0 7 |10 8 7 25 135 1 0
8 |9 8 7 24 155 0 1 8 |8 7 M 15 150 0 0
9 |9 7 6 22 177 0 1 9 |8 7 M 15 165 0 0
10 |8 7 M 15 192 0 0 10 |8 7 7 22 187 0 0
Total [192 4 5 Total [187 3 2

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 379


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E"l_ E
EliSka Justelova Bow Reflexni luk ':.ﬂ
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 5 D
~LO T Opava Format 18m round E -
Session 2. skupina ggipxoad
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 9 27 27 0 3 1 19 8 24 24 0 1
2 |9 8 8 25 52 0 1 2 |10 9 27 51 1 1
3 |10 9 9 28 80 1 2 3 |10 9 28 79 1 2
4 18 7 7 22 102 0 0 4 19 7 22 101 0 1
5 19 9 7 25 127 0 2 5 110 9 28 129 1 2
6 |10 8 8 26 153 1 0 6 |9 9 25 154 0 2
7 19 8 7 24 177 0 1 7 |10 10 28 182 2 0
8 |9 8 7 24 201 0 1 8 |8 8 24 206 0 0
9 |9 8 6 23 224 0 1 9 |10 9 27 233 1 1
10 |9 8 8 25 249 0 1 10 |10 9 25 258 1 1
Total | 249 2 12 Total | 258 7 11
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 507


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Klara Machacova Bow Reflexni luk
| =CZE Age Category Kadeti 6A
| @ LukostFfelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round E L
Session 2. skupina gymupnvq
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 7 6 22 22 0 1 1 16 M 6 6 0 0
2 |10 8 M 18 40 1 0 2 |10 8 18 24 1 0
3 19 8 7 24 64 0 1 3 |7 7 14 38 0 0
4 110 6 M 16 80 1 0 4 19 9 18 56 0 2
5 |9 7 7 23 103 0 1 5 |6 6 18 74 0 0
6 |7 M M 7 110 0 0 6 |10 M 10 84 1 0
7 |8 8 M 16 126 0 0 7 |8 7 21 105 0 0
8 |8 6 20 146 0 0 8 |9 7 16 121 0 1
9 |9 8 24 170 0 1 9 |9 9 18 139 0 2
10 |7 7 M 14 184 0 0 10 |7 6 13 152 0 0
Total | 184 2 4 Total | 152 2 5
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 336


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E - E
Anna Kadrnkova Bow Reflexni luk Fj ¥
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 6 B
| @ LukostFelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round E I
Session 2. skupina vcqddgya
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |8 7 M 15 15 0 0 1 |9 7 23 23 0 1
2 |8 8 7 23 38 0 0 2 |9 7 16 39 0 1
3 |7 7 M 14 52 0 0 3 (8 7 21 60 0 0
4 |8 7 7 22 74 0 0 4 |9 8 24 84 0 1
5 |8 7 6 21 95 0 0 5 |9 8 24 108 0 1
6 |8 8 8 24 119 0 0 6 |7 7 20 128 0 0
7 |9 7 7 23 142 0 1 7 |9 9 25 153 0 2
8 |10 6 M 16 158 1 0 8 |8 M 8 161 0 0
9 19 8 M 17 175 0 1 9 19 8 23 184 0 1
10 |8 8 M 16 191 0 0 10 |9 M 9 193 0 1
Total [191 1 2 Total [193 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 384


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
EliSka Balikova Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 6c
= LKBrno 05 Format 18m round E
Session 2. skupina cxevtiah
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 7 25 25 1 0 1 |10 9 26 26 1 1
2 |9 8 8 25 50 0 1 2 |9 8 23 49 0 1
3 |9 8 7 24 74 0 1 3 |10 8 26 75 1 0
4 |8 8 7 23 97 0 0 4 |8 7 21 96 0 0
5 110 9 8 27 124 1 1 5 19 9 26 122 0 2
6 |10 8 6 24 148 1 0 6 |10 7 17 139 1 0
7 |10 9 8 27 175 1 1 7 19 6 21 160 0 1
8 |9 9 9 27 202 0 3 8 |9 9 26 186 0 2
9 |9 8 7 24 226 0 1 9 |7 7 21 207 0 0
10 |8 8 M 16 242 0 0 10 |10 8 25 232 1 0
Total | 242 4 8 Total | 232 4 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 474


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Tea Vecerkova Bow Reflexni luk . E
| = CZE Age Category Kadeti 6 D l. _;
~LO T Opava Format 18m round )
Session 2. skupina ziuuubde
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 M 16 16 0 0 1 19 7 22 22 0 1
2 |10 8 7 25 41 1 0 2 |10 9 28 50 1 2
3 |10 8 M 18 59 1 0 3 19 9 26 76 0 2
4 18 7 7 22 81 0 0 4 |10 8 26 102 1 0
5 |9 9 8 26 107 0 2 5 [10 10 29 131 2 1
6 |10 10 8 28 135 2 0 6 |9 8 23 154 0 1
7 |10 9 8 27 162 1 1 7 19 8 24 178 0 1
8 |10 9 8 27 189 1 1 8 |10 8 26 204 1 0
9 |10 9 8 27 216 1 1 9 |10 10 28 232 2 0
10 |10 9 8 27 243 1 1 10 |9 9 27 259 0 3
Total | 243 8 6 Total | 259 7 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 502


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E" E
Valérie Mala Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 7A F:_
. @ Lukostfelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round E i
Session 2. skupina kpzzfpwf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |6 M M 6 6 0 0 1 |10 10 29 29 2 1
2 |8 6 6 20 26 0 0 2 |10 9 26 55 1 1
3 |9 7 6 22 48 0 1 3 |9 8 25 80 0 1
4 19 6 M 15 63 0 1 4 |8 7 21 101 0 0
5 19 8 M 17 80 0 1 5 18 8 23 124 0 0
6 |7 M M 7 87 0 0 6 |10 8 25 149 1 0
7 |9 8 7 24 111 0 1 7 |9 8 17 166 0 1
8 |9 8 7 24 135 0 1 8 |7 7 14 180 0 0
9 |9 7 M 16 151 0 1 9 |9 8 24 204 0 1
10 |9 7 M 16 167 0 1 10 |9 9 26 230 0 2
Total (167 7 Total | 230 4 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 397


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ "¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic  Lancaster

’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E
ﬁ Simona VI¢kové Bow Reflexni luk =
kg . =CZE Age Category Kadeti 7 B r:-
7, »| & LukostFfelba Kromé&Fiz z.s. Format 18m round I
Session 2. skupina roupzkjk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 19 9 9 27 27 0 3
2 |9 8 8 25 49 0 1 2 |10 8 8 26 53 1 0
3 |6 M M 6 55 0 0 3 19 8 6 23 76 0 1
4 19 7 7 23 78 0 1 4 19 7 6 22 98 0 1
5 18 8 8 24 102 0 0 5 [10 8 8 26 124 1 0
6 |8 7 7 22 124 0 0 6 |9 6 6 21 145 0 1
7 19 9 8 26 150 0 2 7 |8 6 6 20 165 0 0
8 |8 8 8 24 174 0 0 8 |10 8 8 26 191 1 0
9 |6 M M 6 180 0 0 9 |10 8 M 18 209 1 0
10 |8 8 6 22 202 0 0 10 |9 8 6 23 232 0 1
Total [202 5 Total | 232 4 7

Archer

Signatures Total 10s

Total 9s 1

Scorer
Total Score 434


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Kristina Solohub Bow Reflexni luk ”
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 7c
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina dkavfelp
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 M 17 17 0 1 1 |10 8 25 25 1 0
2 |8 7 7 22 39 0 0 2 |8 8 24 49 0 0
3 |10 8 8 26 65 1 0 3 |10 8 26 75 1 0
4 19 9 8 26 91 0 2 4 |10 9 25 100 1 1
5 110 10 9 29 120 2 1 5 110 10 29 129 2 1
6 |9 9 7 25 145 0 2 6 |10 8 25 154 1 0
7 19 8 8 25 170 0 1 7 |10 10 28 182 2 0
8 |10 8 M 18 188 1 0 8 |8 8 24 206 0 0
9 |9 8 8 25 213 0 1 9 |9 9 25 231 0 2
10 |10 6 M 16 229 1 0 10 |9 8 25 256 0 1
Total | 229 5 8 Total | 256 8 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 485


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Zeny E E
Veronika Soukupova Bow Reflexni luk e -
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 7D .
«LKBrno 05 Format 18m round E r
Session 2. skupina nocaltwo
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |6 6 M 12 12 0 0 1 |7 6 19 19 0 0
2 |8 6 M 14 26 0 0 2 |10 9 26 45 1 1
3 |7 7 7 21 47 0 0 3 |10 9 27 72 1 1
4 |9 8 8 25 72 0 1 4 |8 8 24 96 0 0
5 |10 9 8 27 99 1 1 5 19 9 24 120 0 2
6 |8 8 M 16 115 0 0 6 |9 8 25 145 0 1
7 |7 6 M 13 128 0 0 7 |7 7 20 165 0 0
8 |10 9 9 28 156 1 2 8 |8 7 21 186 0 0
9 |9 9 8 26 182 0 2 9 |7 7 21 207 0 0
10 |6 M M 6 188 0 0 10 |9 7 16 223 0 1
Total [188 2 6 Total |223 2 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 411


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
7% pohar- 1. kolo @D
’*/ Czech Republic | Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
o Gender Muzi
Pavol Sulek Bow Reflexni luk -E‘!'{EE
= SVK .
= Liptovsky skolsky lukostrelecky |/ '8¢ Category  Kadeti 8A :
Klub Format 18m round E
Session 2. skupina mqzlfoog
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 19 9 7 25 25 0 2
2 |10 8 6 24 48 1 0 2 |10 8 7 25 50 1 0
3 |9 8 8 25 73 0 1 3 |10 9 8 27 77 1 1
4 19 8 8 25 98 0 1 4 (10 8 8 26 103 1 0
5 [10 9 7 26 124 1 1 5 19 9 9 27 130 0 3
6 |[10 9 6 25 149 1 1 6 |[10 10 9 29 159 2 1
7 |10 8 8 26 175 1 0 7 |9 9 9 27 186 0 3
8 |10 9 8 27 202 1 1 8 |10 9 8 27 213 1 1
9 [10 9 8 27 229 1 1 9 |10 9 8 27 240 1 1
10 |9 8 7 24 253 0 1 10 |10 10 9 29 269 2 1
Total [ 253 6 8 Total [ 269 9 13
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 522


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E =
Tomas Cech Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 8 B &
= LKBrno 05 Format 18m round EI. b
Session 2. skupina zfbsocaq
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 18 7 7 22 22 0 0
2 |9 8 8 25 49 0 1 2 |9 6 M 15 37 0 1
3 |9 8 6 23 72 0 1 3 |8 7 M 15 52 0 0
4 19 6 M 15 87 0 1 4 |7 M M 7 59 0 0
5 (8 6 M 14 101 0 0 5 |8 7 M 15 74 0 0
6 |9 7 6 22 123 0 1 6 |8 M M 8 82 0 0
7 19 7 M 16 139 0 1 7 |7 7 7 21 103 0 0
8 |8 7 6 21 160 0 0 8 |8 8 6 22 125 0 0
9 |9 8 M 17 177 0 1 9 |7 7 6 20 145 0 0
10 |10 10 9 29 206 2 1 10 |9 8 8 25 170 0 1
Total [ 206 2 8 Total |170 2
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 376


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky

pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Lukas Lehota Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 8c
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round %,
Session 2. skupina bzfafxro
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 M 18 18 0 2 1 |10 8 26 26 1 0
2 |8 6 M 14 32 0 0 2 |10 9 19 45 1 1
3 |9 9 9 27 59 0 3 3 |10 9 27 72 1 1
4 19 8 8 25 84 0 1 4 |10 9 27 99 1 1
5 (8 8 8 24 108 0 0 5 110 9 27 126 1 1
6 |10 9 8 27 135 1 1 6 |8 7 15 141 0 0
7 |10 9 8 27 162 1 1 7 19 9 26 167 0 2
8 |10 9 9 28 190 1 2 8 |10 10 28 195 2 0
9 |9 9 7 25 215 0 2 9 |10 9 27 222 1 1
10 |10 10 9 29 244 2 1 10 |9 M 9 231 0 1
Total | 244 5 13 Total | 231 8 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 475


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender MuZi EI?E
Vaclav Kratina Bow Reflexni luk i _1:3
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 8D ﬁ-}l‘ _:
«LKBrno 05 Format 18m round E-ﬂ-
Session 2. skupina toobsgyc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |8 7 7 22 22 0 0 1 |10 7 24 24 1 0
2 |7 7 7 21 43 0 0 2 |10 9 26 50 1 1
3 |9 9 6 24 67 0 2 3 |10 8 24 74 1 0
4 110 8 7 25 92 1 0 4 |9 8 23 97 0 1
5 19 9 M 18 110 0 2 5 18 8 23 120 0 0
6 |7 M M 7 117 0 0 6 |9 6 15 135 0 1
7 |9 M M 9 126 0 1 7 |8 8 24 159 0 0
8 |10 10 6 26 152 2 0 8 |10 6 16 175 1 0
9 |10 9 9 28 180 1 2 9 |9 6 15 190 0 1
10 |7 7 M 14 194 0 0 10 |9 8 24 214 0 1
Total [194 4 7 Total |214 4 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 408


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

A Ceskoslovensky
#7%  pohar - 1. kolo

%?;/‘ Czech Republic
o Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E
Patrik Pochyly Bow Reflexni luk .
= CZE Age Category Kadeti 9A |
«LKBrno 05 Format 18m round -
Session 2. skupina irebrskg
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 6 23 23 0 1 1 18 8 M 16 16 0 0
2 |9 8 M 17 40 0 1 2 |10 9 6 25 41 1 1
3 19 8 M 17 57 0 1 3 |9 9 M 18 59 0 2
4 |9 7 M 16 73 0 1 4 110 10 10 30 89 3 0
5 |9 8 7 24 97 0 1 5 110 9 6 25 114 1 1
6 |7 6 M 13 110 0 0 6 |8 6 6 20 134 0 0
7 |9 8 7 24 134 0 1 7 |8 6 6 20 154 0 0
8 |7 M M 7 141 0 0 8 |9 8 M 17 171 0 1
9 19 9 8 26 167 0 2 9 19 7 7 23 194 0 1
10 |9 8 6 23 190 0 1 10 |10 8 M 18 212 1 0
Total [190 9 Total |212 6 6
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 402


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ ‘¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic Lancaster

’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi
Stanislav Keder Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Juniofi gB
~LO T Opava Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 8 7 25 25 1 0 1 |9 8 7 24 24 0 1
2 |8 7 6 21 46 0 0 2 |9 9 8 26 50 0 2
3 |9 9 7 25 71 0 2 3 |9 7 M 16 66 0 1
4 |8 8 7 23 94 0 0 4 110 7 M 17 83 1 0
5 |10 9 6 25 119 1 1 5 [10 10 M 20 103 2 0
6 |8 6 M 14 133 0 0 6 |8 8 7 23 126 0 0
7 |9 9 M 18 151 0 2 7 |9 9 M 18 144 0 2
8 |8 8 8 24 175 0 0 8 |6 6 M 12 156 0 0
9 19 8 6 23 198 0 1 9 |8 8 7 23 179 0 0
10 |10 9 8 27 225 1 1 10 |9 9 M 18 197 0 2
Total [ 225 3 7 Total [197 3 8
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 422


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi
Martin Spevér Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 9c
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina boviwaqo

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 19 7 M 16 16 0 1 1 110 9 28 28 1 2

2 |7 6 M 13 29 0 0 2 |9 8 25 53 0 1

3 |8 7 M 15 44 0 0 3 |9 7 22 75 0 1

4 |8 7 M 15 59 0 0 4 19 9 26 101 0 2

5 |9 7 M 16 75 0 1 5 |9 9 25 126 0 2

6 |8 8 7 23 98 0 0 6 |9 8 23 149 0 1

7 |9 9 8 26 124 0 2 7 |9 9 25 174 0 2

8 |10 6 M 16 140 1 0 8 |9 9 25 199 0 2

9 110 8 7 25 165 1 0 9 110 9 28 227 1 2

10 |10 9 8 27 192 1 1 10 |9 9 26 253 0 2

Total [192 3 5 Total | 253 2 17

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 445


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E'- FE
Markéta Klableriova Bow Reflexni luk '
= CZE Age Category JunioFi 9 D 1
@ Lukostfelba KroméFiz z.s. Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina oxykhdsx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 M 17 17 0 1 1 19 8 24 24 0 1
2 |10 9 8 27 44 1 1 2 |10 9 28 52 1 2
3 |9 9 6 24 68 0 2 3 |10 10 29 81 2 1
4 110 8 7 25 93 1 0 4 |10 9 27 108 1 1
5 |7 7 7 21 114 0 0 5 |9 8 24 132 0 1
6 |8 8 8 24 138 0 0 6 |9 7 22 154 0 1
7 19 7 7 23 161 0 1 7 19 8 25 179 0 1
8 |9 9 7 25 186 0 2 8 |9 9 26 205 0 2
9 |10 9 7 26 212 1 1 9 |10 8 25 230 1 0
10 |9 7 6 22 234 0 1 10 |9 8 17 247 0 1
Total [ 234 3 9 Total | 247 5 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 481


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Zeny
Lucia Pavluvcikova Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Juniofi 1 OA
© 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round - D
Session 2. skupina kzfo wsuw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 27 27 2 0 1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 |9 9 26 53 0 2 2 |8 7 7 22 47 0 0
3 19 8 24 77 0 1 3 19 8 M 17 64 0 1
4 19 9 25 102 0 2 4 19 7 7 23 87 0 1
5 [10 8 26 128 1 0 5 [10 8 M 18 105 1 0
6 |10 7 23 151 1 0 6 |9 8 8 25 130 0 1
7 |8 8 24 175 0 0 7 |8 7 6 21 151 0 0
8 |10 9 28 203 1 2 8 |9 9 6 24 175 0 2
9 |8 7 21 224 0 0 9 |9 6 6 21 196 0 1
10 |10 8 26 250 1 0 10 |9 7 M 16 212 0 1
Total | 250 6 7 Total 212 1 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 462


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Zeny
Jana Pavlickova Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 0 D
| @ LukostFfelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina clseetgn
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |6 6 7 19 19 0 0 1 |9 M M 9 9 0 1
2 |8 8 7 23 42 0 0 2 |6 6 M 12 21 0 0
3 |7 7 6 20 62 0 0 3 |9 8 M 17 38 0 1
4 |9 6 M 15 77 0 1 4 |9 7 M 16 54 0 1
5 17 M M 7 84 0 0 5 17 7 7 21 75 0 0
6 |8 8 8 24 108 0 0 6 |9 M M 9 84 0 1
7 |9 8 7 24 132 0 1 7 |10 9 7 26 110 1 1
8 |9 9 8 26 158 0 2 8 |9 7 M 16 126 0 1
9 |6 6 M 12 170 0 0 9 |8 6 M 14 140 0 0
10 |7 7 6 20 190 0 0 10 |7 7 M 14 154 0 0
Total [190 4 Total |154 1 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 344


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Barbora Galova Bow Kladkovy luk
r
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 1 A
< Lukostrelecky klub Senica Format 18m round E
Session 2. skupina zjoavyjk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |10 9 28 28 1 2
2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2 2 |9 9 26 54 0 2
3 |9 9 9 27 83 0 3 3 |10 9 28 82 1 2
4 19 9 9 27 110 0 3 4 |10 9 28 110 1 2
5 19 9 9 27 137 0 3 5 [10 9 27 137 1 1
6 |10 9 9 28 165 1 2 6 |9 9 27 164 0 3
7 |10 10 9 29 194 2 1 7 |10 10 29 193 2 1
8 |9 9 9 27 221 0 3 8 |10 10 29 222 2 1
9 |10 10 9 29 250 2 1 9 |10 9 28 250 1 2
10 |10 9 9 28 278 1 2 10 |9 9 26 276 0 2
Total [ 278 8 22 Total | 276 9 18
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 554


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E-?:iE
Andrejka Palitefkova Bow Kladkovy luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 1 B -
¢ Blue Arrows Vini¢né Format 18m round E
Session 2. skupina pzozpavi
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |10 9 28 28 1 2
2 |9 9 8 26 54 0 2 2 |9 9 26 54 0 2
3 |9 9 9 27 81 0 3 3 |9 9 27 81 0 3
4 19 9 9 27 108 0 3 4 |10 9 27 108 1 1
5 19 9 9 27 135 0 3 5 19 9 27 135 0 3
6 |10 10 10 30 165 3 0 6 |9 9 27 162 0 3
7 |10 9 8 27 192 1 1 7 |10 9 28 190 1 2
8 |10 9 8 27 219 1 1 8 |9 9 26 216 0 2
9 |9 9 9 27 246 0 3 9 |10 9 28 244 1 2
10 |9 9 9 27 273 0 3 10 |10 9 28 272 1 2
Total [ 273 6 21 Total | 272 5 22
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 545


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
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Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar-1.kolo @D
%?;/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zeny E '-'E
Petra Kocutova Bow Kladkovy luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 1 c A
& LK Reflex Zilina Format 18m round E |
Session 2. skupina yiivzkuv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |9 9 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2 2 |10 9 9 28 55 1 2
3 |10 9 9 28 84 1 2 3 |10 9 9 28 83 1 2
4 110 10 9 29 113 2 1 4 |10 9 9 28 111 1 2
5 110 9 9 28 141 1 2 5 110 9 8 27 138 1 1
6 [10 10 10 30 171 3 0 6 [10 9 9 28 166 1 2
7 |10 10 10 30 201 3 0 7 |10 9 9 28 194 1 2
8 |10 10 9 29 230 2 1 8 |10 10 9 29 223 2 1
9 |10 10 9 29 259 2 1 9 |9 9 9 27 250 0 3
10 |10 9 9 28 287 1 2 10 |10 10 9 29 279 2 1
Total [287 17 13 Total | 279 10 19
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 566


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Lucia Ko€utova Bow Kladkovy luk =
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 2A .
o LK Reflex Zilina Format 18m round E
Session 2. skupina gappopqc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 19 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 9 28 54 1 2 2 |9 9 27 54 0 3
3 |10 10 9 29 83 2 1 3 |10 9 28 82 1 2
4 110 9 8 27 110 1 1 4 |10 9 26 108 1 1
5 19 9 9 27 137 0 3 5 110 9 28 136 1 2
6 |9 9 8 26 163 0 2 6 |10 9 28 164 1 2
7 |10 9 9 28 191 1 2 7 |10 10 29 193 2 1
8 |10 9 8 27 218 1 1 8 |10 9 28 221 1 2
9 |10 9 9 28 246 1 2 9 |10 10 29 250 2 1
10 |10 9 9 28 274 1 2 10 |10 9 28 278 1 2
Total | 274 9 17 Total | 278 10 |19
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 552


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
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pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023
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Gender Zeny
Livia Orihelova Bow kiadkovy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 zc
¢ Blue Arrows Vini¢né Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina ykfypryc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |9 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2 2 |9 9 27 54 0 3
3 |9 9 9 27 83 0 3 3 |9 9 26 80 0 2
4 110 9 9 28 111 1 2 4 |10 9 28 108 1 2
5 110 10 9 29 140 2 1 5 19 9 27 135 0 3
6 |9 9 9 27 167 0 3 6 |10 9 28 163 1 2
7 |10 9 9 28 195 1 2 7 |10 9 28 191 1 2
8 |10 10 9 29 224 2 1 8 |10 10 29 220 2 1
9 |10 9 8 27 251 1 1 9 |9 9 27 247 0 3
10 |10 9 8 27 278 1 1 10 |10 9 28 275 1 2
Total [ 278 10 (18 Total | 275 6 23
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 553
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Gender Zeny 'E
Zuzana Pokraj Bow Kladkovy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 2 D
= Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava Format 18m round
Session 2. skupina ndxcuvfk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 110 9 28 28 1 2
2 |9 9 9 27 53 0 3 2 |9 9 26 54 0 2
3 |9 9 8 26 79 0 2 3 |10 9 28 82 1 2
4 19 8 6 23 102 0 1 4 19 9 25 107 0 2
5 19 9 9 27 129 0 3 5 110 9 28 135 1 2
6 |9 9 9 27 156 0 3 6 |9 9 27 162 0 3
7 19 9 9 27 183 0 3 7 |10 7 23 185 1 0
8 |10 9 8 27 210 1 1 8 |9 9 27 212 0 3
9 |10 9 9 28 238 1 2 9 110 9 28 240 1 2
10 |10 9 9 28 266 1 2 10 (10 10 29 269 2 1
Total [266 3 22 Total [269 7 19
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 535
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